BAREME D’HONORAIRES

Honoraires TTC Honoraires TTC
8 %
7,5 %
7 %
6,5 %
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5,5 %
5 %
4,5 %
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3,5 %
3 %

4 900€
personnalisable

Honoraires maximum appliqués a la charge du vendeur.

Mandat
Simple

Honoraires TTC
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